
Source Of Natural Melatonin
Northwest 
Bing Cherries2.98Lb.

10-Lb. Bag
Russet  
Potatoes3.98 2-Lb.

Halos 
Clementines2/$7

LIMIT ! OFFER,

073025IGA1_ac_TCY

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

Fresh
Ground Chuck 
Patties

5.98Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

4.98
80% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh  
Ground Chuck

Lb. 2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Family Pack  
Chicken Wings

Lb. 5.98
USDA Select
Boneless Beef 
London Broil

Lb.

2/$5 4.98
8.9 To 10.7-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

Frozen
Jonah Crab  
Claw & Arm

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst

Lb.

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta 
& Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

2/$6

128-Oz., Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

5.98
6-Ct. Paper Towels 
Or 12-Ct.
Scott
Bath Tissue

14.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Libby’s Canned 
Vegetables

5/$5

16-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
Dressing

2/$6

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Chunk 
Or Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

45-Oz., Selected
Country 
Crock  
Spread

5.98
12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta

SALE PRICE

5.74
.75 4.99DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JULY 3! - 
SUNDAY, AUGUST 3, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT ! OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16.3-Oz. Creamy 
Or Crunchy
IGA Peanut 
Butter

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
.50 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid 
Detergent

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

4.85 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Banquet  
Meals

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

Springer Mtn. Farms

Chicken 
Breast  

Tenders

3.98Lb.

SAVINGS

Excludes alcohol, tobacco, lo!ery, gi" cards, and other store services.

YOUR PURCHASE OF $5& OR MORE

Buy. Earn. Redeem. Signing up is easy, just give us your number at checkout! 

$$5.005.00$5.00OFFOFF
LIMIT ONE PER MEMBER.Clip digital coupon to redeem.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.68 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack  
Coke 
Products

3/$15

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

TOWN     COUNTRY&

price, e--ec.ive
wed. july 30 th,u 

tue-. AUGUST 5, 2025
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

9.25 To 10-Oz., Selected
Fritos 
Snacks

2/$7

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

9.99

5.34 To 8.98-Oz., General 
Mills Or Selected
Nature Valley Snack 
Bars Or Treats

2/$7

15.5 To 16-Oz. Selected
Aunt Nellie’s  
Beets

2/$4

32-Oz., Selected
House Autry  
Frying Mix

2.98

20 To 25-Ct., Selected
IGA Resealable 
Storage Bags

1.78

19.2 To 29.5-Oz., Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

12-Ct., Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

3.78

8.5 To 12.5-Oz., Selected 
Vanilla Wafers, Crackers Or
Crav’n Flavor  
Cookies

2/$4

6-Oz., Selected
Blue Diamond 
Almonds

3-Pk., Selected
Act II 
Popcorn

1.78

1-Ct., Magic 
Or Super-Hold
Scotch  
Tape

2/$4

27.3 To 28-Oz., Selected
Jif 
Peanut Butter

3.98

18-Oz., Strawberry 
Preserves Or Selected
IGA Jelly

2.48

9 To 13.8-Oz., Townhouse 
Or Selected
Club Crackers

3.78

17.6-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie Mix

2.98

`16-Oz.
IGA Lasagna  
Noodles

1.78

105-Ct.
Ziploc 
Sandwich 
Bags

4.68

13 To 14.5-Oz., Oatmeal 
Squares Or Selected
Quaker Life 
Cereal

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

4.98

12-Ct, Selected Gevalia Or
Maxwell House  
K-Cup Coffee

9.48

1.5 To 3-Oz., Tots Or Selected
Andy Capp’s  
Fries

.98

1.51 To 2.11-Oz., Selected
Quaker Instant 
Oatmeal Cups

2/$3

120-Ct., Selected
Bounce 
Dryer Sheets

6.98

32-Oz.
Drano 
Max Gel

5.48

6-Pk., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

1.98

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Real Mayo

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce

5.48

24-Oz. Ranch Or Selected
Wish Bone 
Italian Dressing

4.48

36-Oz.
Log Cabin  
Syrup

4.98

3.5-Oz., Selected
Cesar Canine  
Cuisine

4/$5

24-Oz., Selected
Clorox Toilet  
Cleaning Gel

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

4-Ct. Bounty Paper Towels 
Or 6-Ct., Selected
Charmin  
Bath Tissue

4-Ct. Bounty Paper Towels 
Or 6-Ct. Mega, Selected
Charmin  
Bath Tissue

9.98 9.98
10.4 To 13.5-Oz., Selected 
Old Spice Or
Pantene Shampoo 
Or Conditioner

5.98
24-Oz., Selected
Old Spice  
Body Wash

5.98

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFFTWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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FRESH BAKERY

DAIRY ! FROZEN

16-Oz. Reg. 
Or Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

1.98
64-Oz., 
Selected
Silk  
Almond Milk

2/$7
12 To 18-Ct., 
Selected
Budget Saver 
Pops

2/$7
6-Ct., Selected
Outshine 
Fruit Bars

4.48

16-Oz., Selected 
Chunk Or
Food Club  
Shredded Cheese

3.98
24-Ct., American
Borden 
Singles

3.98 8.8 To 11.6-Oz., 
Selected
Red Barron  
Pizza

3.98
18.56 To 20.6-Oz., 
Selected
Tony’s  
Pizza

3.78

5-Ct., Selected
Food Club 
Biscuits

5/$5 52-Oz. 
Apple Juice Or
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice

3.48 22 To 26.5-Oz., 
Selected Fries, Bites Or
Tyson 
Any’Tizers 
Wings

7.98
13-Oz. Taco Bites 
Or 17-Oz, Selected
Old El Paso  
Stuffed Nachos

8.98

11-Oz.
Pillsbury 
Cornbread 
Swirls2.98 16 To 16.5-Oz., 

Selected
Pillsbury 
Cookies

23.2 To 29.6-Oz., 
Selected
Eggo  
Waffles

6.78
32-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Vegetables2.98

7.8 To 14.1-Oz., 
Selected
Jus Rol  
Pizza Dough3.48 2.25 To 3-Oz., Selected  

Oscar Mayer Scramblers Or
Just Crack An Egg 
Breakfast Scramble

2.48 7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Breakfast 
Bowls

2/$5
9 To 10-Oz., 
Selected
Smart Ones  
Entrées

2.48

5/$4
2.25-Oz., Selected
Otis Spunkmeyer 
Muffins

3/$4
4 To 4.25-Oz., Honey Buns Or
Clover Hill 
Bear Claws

2/$6
4-Ct., Selected
French 
Creme Twirls

2/$3
Bakery Fresh
S’mores  
Donut

48-Oz., 
Double Layer
Coconut 

Cake

11.98
8-In., Reg. 

Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  

Pie

5.98

SALE PRICE

2/$8
1.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

CLEAN ! SIMPLE SAVINGS

20-Oz.
Irish Spring 
Body
Wash

16.9-Oz. Mouthwash, 
1-Ct Toothbrush Or 
3.3 To 12-Oz., Selected
Colgate 
Toothpaste

20-Oz., Selected
Softsoap 
Body
Wash

SAVE $5
LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID JULY 2$ -
AUGUST 8, 202$

SAVE $5
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 

FIVE ($) COLGATE ORAL OR PERSONAL CARE ITEMS

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

WHEN YOU BUY 5! WHEN YOU BUY 5! WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.98 3.98 4.98

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00
3.98 4.98 5.98
BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE



USDA Select
Boneless 
Ribeye 
Steaks13.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

15 To 16-Oz., Chicken Or
Brookwood Farms 
Pork BBQ4.98

24-Oz. Stack Pack 
@ $7.98 Or 12-Oz.
Food Club 
Bacon4.48

Sold In 2 Lb. Bag
Nature’s Best 
Catfish 
Nuggets6.98

1.25-Lb., Frozen
Alaskan 
Salmon 
Fillets6.98

Sold In a 2-Lb. Bag 
@ $19.96, 16 To 20-
Ct., Raw, White
Wild Caught 
Gulf Shrimp9.98

Sold In a 2-Lb. Bag 
@ $17.96, 21 To 30-
Ct., Raw, White
Wild Caught 
Gulf Shrimp8.98

Sold In a 2-Lb. Bag 
@ $13.96, 41 To 50-
Ct., Raw, Pink
Wild Caught 
Gulf Shrimp6.98

USDA Select
Boneless 
Top Round 
Steaks6.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork  
Tenderloins7.98

13 To 14-Oz.,Selected 
Polish Kielbasa Or
Eckrich Smoked 
Sausage3.48

26 To 28-Oz., Selected
On-Cor  
Entrées3.98

16-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Tennessee Pride  
Roll Sausage3.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.48

Sold In 3-Lb. Pk @ 
$11.94, 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Bologna2.28

Fully Cooked
Hot  
Chicken Wings3.98

10-Oz. Patties Or
IGA Sausage  
Links3.48

4-Lb. Avg., Selected 
Boneless
Smithfield  
Spiral Ham5.98

Individually Quick 
Frozen, Sold in a 
5-Lb. Bag
Chicken  
Drummettes14.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Skip the

& Save!

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!073025IGA4_b_BS

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag 
@ $12.40, Selected
Breaded
Boneless  
Chicken2.48 4 To 5-Oz. Hard 

Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon4.98

8-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches10.98

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks4.98 12-Oz.

Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.982-Lb.

SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48 16-Oz., Selected

Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners2.48

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected

Armour 
Lunch

Makers

4/$5

9-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Deli Shaved 

Ham Or 
Turkey

2.98

22-Oz., 
Selected

Buddig  
Lunch 
Meat

6.98

16-Oz., Smoked 
Or Honey

Smithfield 
Thin 

Sliced Ham

4.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

DIGGITYDIGGITY
DOG!DOG!

HOTHOT

3-Count
Large Slicing 
Tomatoes

2.48
10-Oz., Caesar Or Caesar Lite
Fresh Express 
Salad Mix

2/$6
Large
Slicing  
Cucumbers

.88

Eastern Grown
Yellow Flesh 

Peaches

1.78Lb.

8-Oz. Sliced Or 10-Oz. Whole
South Mill Baby 
Bella Mushrooms

2/$5
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2.48
9-Stem
Summer Fun 
Combo Bouquet

7.98

12-Oz.
Sweet 

Baby Bell 
Peppers

2/$5
California

White Or Red 
Seedless 
Grapes

2.98Lb.

1.78California Grown
Black Or Red Plums Lb.


